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RIVERA-MARSHALL, 10.00 11.040  0.00  45.00 6.460  9.00  7.930  2.00 31.400 15.00  1  5.970  9.00

SAUNDERS, SAMMY 10.00  8.050  4.00  40.50 7.660  6.00  8.530  1.00 33.200 13.50  2  8.960  6.00

DIXON, RIGIN 10.00  5.390 10.00  39.00 7.200  8.00 100.00  0.00 121.59  6.00  3  9.000  5.00

SANDERSON, KOLBY  8.00 20.280  0.00  38.00 7.940  5.00  7.870  3.00 41.910 12.00  4  5.820 10.00

POWELL, KODALE 10.00  7.230  6.00  35.5013.330  0.00  5.600  9.00 45.880 10.50  5 19.720  0.00

ROMRELL, CADE  9.00  8.090  3.00  34.50100.00  0.00  6.160  7.00 120.64  7.50  6  6.390  8.00

KILLPACK, WYATT  9.00  8.040  5.00  31.0019.160  0.00  5.680  8.00 58.090  9.00  7 25.210  0.00

BAILEY, TATE  6.00 100.00  0.00  26.00 5.220 10.00  5.490 10.00 135.61  0.00  8 24.900  0.00

SMITH, OAK  7.00  6.340  8.00  24.00100.00  0.00  6.630  6.00 129.19  3.00  9 16.220  0.00

METCALF, HUNTER  9.00 13.780  0.00  22.50100.00  0.00  6.960  5.00 129.61  1.50 10  8.870  7.00

TURNER, DAWSON  7.00  6.570  7.00  21.50100.00  0.00 13.190  0.00 129.10  4.50 11  9.340  3.00

SEAMONS, COOPER  8.00  5.820  9.00  17.00100.00  0.00  8.830  0.00 137.31  0.00 12 22.660  0.00

SMITH, ZEB  5.00 100.00  0.00  16.00 7.470  7.00  7.150  4.00 141.61  0.00 13 26.990  0.00

TORGERSON, HAZEN  9.50  8.760  2.00  14.50 9.170  2.00 100.00  0.00 132.63  0.00 14 14.700  1.00

DANSIE, PORTER 10.00 13.240  0.00  14.00100.00  0.00 15.020  0.00 137.59  0.00 15  9.330  4.00

BILBAO, JASPER  9.00  9.240  1.00  12.00100.00  0.00 12.240  0.00 131.22  0.00 16  9.740  2.00

CURTIS, RIO  8.00 10.090  0.00  12.00 9.040  4.00 100.00  0.00 219.13  0.00 17 100.00  0.00

SMITH, DUKE  7.00 10.780  0.00  10.00 9.070  3.00 100.00  0.00 219.85  0.00 18 100.00  0.00

SMITH, TREY 10.00 100.00  0.00  10.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 19 100.00  0.00

BROWN, EASTON  9.50 100.00  0.00   9.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 20 100.00  0.00

BRAGG, CHARLES  8.00 10.240  0.00   9.00 9.650  1.00 16.560  0.00 136.45  0.00 21 100.00  0.00

REYNOLDS, BRODIE  9.00 100.00  0.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 22 100.00  0.00

SMITH, RUGER  9.00 100.00  0.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 23 100.00  0.00

JONES, JACK  8.00  9.570  0.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 309.57  0.00 24 100.00  0.00

WALLACE, RYDER  8.00 14.320  0.00   8.0011.450  0.00 100.00  0.00 225.77  0.00 25 100.00  0.00
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CLAYSON, IKE  7.00 23.920  0.00   7.0025.050  0.00 100.00  0.00 248.97  0.00 26 100.00  0.00

JONES, PEPPER  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

KIGGINS, RIGGIN  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

PAVKOV, JOE  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 29 100.00  0.00


